
Rd. 1 Rd. 2 Rd. 3 Rd. 4 Rd. 5 Rd. 6 Gesamt

1. Reisch, Christopher Augsburg 15 8 9 14 18 47
2. Oberlander, Patrick Klingenburg 9 13 7 16 15 44
3. Oberfrank, Tim Augsburg 12 14 12 14 14 42
4. Gehring, Tom Klingenburg 13 12 13 38
5. Bengler, Maximilian Leitershofen 14 10 13 37
6. Faaß, Julian Augsburg 3 9 2 12 10 12 34
7. Weber, Titus Klingenburg 5 4 1 8 12 25
8. Bertz, Sebastian Augsburg 2 15 17
9. Fiedler, Julian Alexander Bad Wörishofen 1 5 6 1 3 5 16
10. Breitruck, Maximilian Bad Wörishofen 7 2 3 5 15
11. Scholze, Moritz Bad Wörishofen 2 1 1 2 8 12
12. Landherr, Marcel Klingenburg 10 10
13. Reinhard, Leo Klingenburg 3 5 8
14. Wörle, Florian Klingenburg 7 7

Seitz, Steffan Bad Wörishofen 7 7
Michel, Robin Klingenburg 1 6 7

17. Möckel, Julius Augsburg 6 6
Kühl, Niklas Leitershofen 5 5

1. Lorenz, Sandra Wörthsee 5 11 8 7 26
2. Matthews, Sarah Lechfeld 4 4
3. Steppich, Theresa Augsburg 3 3

1. Fiedler, Julian Alexander Bad Wörishofen 13 24 24 12 11 19 67
2. Oberlander, Patrick Klingenburg 14 22 12 20 20 62

Scholze, Moritz Bad Wörishofen 23 12 13 14 25 62
4. Reisch, Christopher Augsburg 20 12 14 18 23 61
5. Bengler, Maximilian Leitershofen 23 18 19 60
6. Faaß, Julian Augsburg 11 17 10 21 18 19 58
7. Oberfrank, Tim Augsburg 19 19 18 19 18 57
8. Breitruck, Maximilian Bad Wörishofen 22 16 14 17 55
9. Gehring, Tom Klingenburg 19 17 16 52
10. Lorenz, Sandra Wörthsee 14 19 14 13 47

Weber, Titus Klingenburg 12 13 11 15 19 47
12. Michel, Robin Klingenburg 17 25 42
13. Matthews, Sarah Lechfeld 19 19 38

Bertz, Sebastian Augsburg 13 25 38
15. Landherr, Marcel Klingenburg 26 26

Reinhard, Leo Klingenburg 12 14 26
17. Seitz, Steffan Bad Wörishofen 24 24
18. Steppich, Theresa Augsburg 22 22
19. Kühl, Niklas Leitershofen 16 16
20. Möckel, Julius Augsburg 15 15
21. Wörle, Florian Klingenburg 13 13

Brutto Jungen AK 16

Brutto Mädchen AK 16

Netto AK 16


